

## San Antonio Water System Vendor Price List

Prepared By: Florinda Gonza
Solicitation No: B-20-010-FG
Job #: 20-0121

Contract No. C-20-018-FG

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Naco Ground Storage Tank Rehabilitation
Time And Date : October 14, 2020 at 11:00 AM

				Blastco Texas, Inc.			TMI Coatings, Inc.		
Line No.	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1	Interior Coating Removal and Application – Defined Further in Technical Specification 01270	LS	\$995,000.00	1	\$995,000.00	\$1,306,000.00	1	\$1,306,000.00
2	2	Exterior Finish Coat – Defined Further in Technical Specification 01270	LS	\$135,000.00	1	\$135,000.00	\$383,000.00	1	\$383,000.00
3	3	Door Sheet Replacement – Defined Further in Technical Specification 01270	LS	\$15,500.00	1	\$15,500.00	\$18,600.00	1	\$18,600 J0
4	4	Accessory Item Installation – Defined Further in Technical Specification 01270	LS	\$44,000.00	1	\$44,000.00	\$169,600.00	Lind	\$ 6 1,600.0
5	5	Electrical Upgrades – Defined Further in Technical Specification 01270	LS	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,010.00	900 80 0.0	ППЧ	\$93,800.00
6	100	Mobilization and demobilization, Max 10% of (Line Items 1-5)	LS	\$120,000.00	_ 1	£ 120 00 0.0 0	\$ 88 000.00	4	\$188,000.00
7	101	Intermediate Demobilization/Remobilization	LS	\$5,000.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$88,400.00	1	\$88,400.00
8	S-1	Pit Welding – Defined Further in Technical Specification 01270	4 290 C	\$50.00	100	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	100	\$10,000.00
9	S-2	Seam Welding - Defined Further in Technical Spenification 01270	LF	\$50.00	500	\$25,000.00	\$120.00	500	\$60,000.00
10	S-3	Concrete CurbingReplace Roof Rafters (15-inch x 2-in-in-x 1/2-i, ch. 3-ch-inei) – Defined Fretti, r in Technical Sp. ci. catol. 312/70	LF	\$60.00	150	\$9,000.00	\$110.00	150	\$16,500.00
J1 [	4	R place F C. Rafters (7-ir cf. x 2 incr. x 1/2-inch C-Channel) – Defined Further in Technical Specification 01270	LF	\$50.00	150	\$7,500.00	\$90.00	150	\$13,500.00
12	S-5	Concrete Curb and GutterReplace Roof Rafter Stiffeners (2.5-inch x 3-inch x 3/8-inch Angle) – Defined Further in Technical Specification 01270	LF	\$30.00	100	\$3,000.00	\$46.00	100	\$4,600.00
13	S-6	Additional Work – Defined Further in Technical Specification 01270	MH	\$60.00	100	\$6,000.00	\$180.00	100	\$18,000.00
			Total:			\$ 1,490,000.00			\$ 2,370,000.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 210 Days			As Read:			\$1,490,000.00			\$2,370,000.00